
ROOM SERVICE MENU

IBERIAN HAM WITH BREAD STICKS

MANCHEGO CHEESE WITH DRY FRUITS

SOUP OF THE DAY

COLD SOUP OF THE DAY

FRESH SALAD

OUR CAESAR SALAD

EGGS AS YOU LIKE (Omelette, Fried, Boiled, Scrambled...)

TAGLIATELLE POMODORO

GARGANELLI BOLOGNESE

BIKINI SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES

SANDWICH CLUB WITH FRENCH FRIES

CLASIC BURGER

VEGAN BURGER

SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES

GRILLED SALMON STEAK WITH STEAMED VEGETABLES

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH ROASTED POTATOES

BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH CHIMICHURRI SAUCE AND GRILLED VEGETABLES

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT ASSORTMENT

Please, to contact us dial M2.

This service has an additional charge to your order of 12€.

If you wish the tray removed when finished let the waiter know on delivery or call M2.

This service may delay approximately 30 minutes since you place your order.

Please ask our staff for information regarding food intolerance or allergies.

MENU (11:00h - 23:00h)

13.00€
BREAKFAST (08:00h - 10:30h)

CONTINENTAL*: COFFEE, JUICE, PASTRIES & TOASTS

*GUESTS IN B&B, HALF BOARD AND FULL BOARD BASIS WILL ONLY PAY THE EXTRA 
CHARGE OF ROOM SERVICE

20.00 € 
17.00 € 
8.00 €

8.00 € 

12.00 € 
14.00 € 

8.00 € 
14.00 € 
14.00 € 
10.00 € 
14.00 € 
16.00 € 
12.00 € 

6.00 € 
22.00 € 
14.00 € 
24.00 € 

6.00 €

6.00 €



ROOM SERVICE  
DRINKS

2.00 € 

2.50 € 

3.00 €


3.50 € 

3.50 € 

4.50 € 

19.00 € 

16.00 € 

16.00 € 

16.00 € 

21.00 € 

75.00 €

STILL WATER 0.5 LT 


SPARKLING WATER 0.5 LT      


SOFT DRINKS 0.20/0.23 LT


MAHOU 0.33 LT 


VICTORIA 0.33 LT 


ALHAMBRA 1952 / ROJA 0.33 LT 


RED WINE CVNE CRIANZA 0.75 LT 


WHITE WINE CVNE 0.75 LT 


ROSE WINE CVNE  0.75 LT 


CAVA ROGER DE FLOR 0.75 LT 


CODORNIÚ 1551 0.75 LT 


MOET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 0.75 LT 


This service has an additional charge to your order of 12€.

If you wish the tray removed when finished let the waiter know on delivery or call M2.

This service may delay approximately 30 minutes since you place your order.

Please ask our staff for information regarding food intolerance or allergies.


Please, to contact us dial M2

11:00h - 23:00h
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