## ROOM SERVICE MENU

Please, to contact us dial M2.

BREAKFAST (o	08:00l	h - 10:30h)
--------------	--------	-------------

CONTINENTAL\*: COFFEE, JUICE, PASTRIES & TOASTS

13.00€

\*GUESTS IN B&B, HALF BOARD AND FULL BOARD BASIS WILL ONLY PAY THE EXTRA CHARGE OF ROOM SERVICE

## MENU (11:00h - 23:00h)

IBERIAN HAM WITH BREAD STICKS	20.00€
MANCHEGO CHEESE WITH DRY FRUITS	17.00€
SOUP OF THE DAY	8.00€
COLD SOUP OF THE DAY	8.00€
FRESH SALAD	12.00€
OUR CAESAR SALAD	14.00€
EGGS AS YOU LIKE (OMELETTE, FRIED, BOILED, SCRAMBLED)	8.00€
TAGLIATELLE POMODORO	14.00€
GARGANELLI BOLOGNESE	14.00€
BIKINI SANDWICH WITH FRENCH FRIES	10.00€
SANDWICH CLUB with French Fries	14.00€
CLASIC BURGER	16.00€
VEGAN BURGER	12.00€
SIDE OF FRENCH FRIES	6.00€
GRILLED SALMON STEAK WITH STEAMED VEGETABLES	22.00€
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH ROASTED POTATOES	14.00€
BEEF TENDERLOIN WITH CHIMICHURRI SAUCE AND GRILLED VEGETABLES	24.00€
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH HOT CHOCOLATE SAUCE & VANILLA ICE CREAM	6.00€
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT ASSORTMENT	6.00€

This service has an additional charge to your order of 12€.

If you wish the tray removed when finished let the waiter know on delivery or call M2.

This service may delay approximately 30 minutes since you place your order.

Please ask our staff for information regarding food intolerance or allergies.



## ROOM SERVICE ORMKS

Please, to contact us dial M2 11:00h - 23:00h

STILL WATER 0.5 LT	2.00€
SPARKLING WATER 0.5 LT	2.50 €
SOFT DRINKS 0.20/0.23 LT	3.00€
MAHOU 0.33 LT	3.50 €
VICTORIA 0.33 LT	3.50 €
ALHAMBRA 1952 / ROJA 0.33 LT	4.50 €
RED WINE CVNE CRIANZA 0.75 LT	19.00€
WHITE WINE CVNE 0.75 LT	16.00€
ROSE WINE CVNE 0.75 LT	16.00€
CAVA ROGER DE FLOR 0.75 LT	16.00€
CODORNIÚ 1551 0.75 LT	21.00€
MOET CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL 0.75 LT	75.00 €

This service has an additional charge to your order of 12€.

If you wish the tray removed when finished let the waiter know on delivery or call M2.

This service may delay approximately 30 minutes since you place your order.

Please ask our staff for information regarding food intolerance or allergies.

